Ky6ok "HOHble TasiaHThl". KOro-BocTok, 3 atan

Mocksa, 7. - 9.11.2023

AuctaHumna 201

Maibumkn, 100m BosnbHbI CTUb

FOHowu (9-10 ner)

08.11.2023 - 15:30 Pe3ynbTathl

Hopwmatus | pa3psag 9 +: 57.10 / Hopmatus Il pa3psag 9 +: 1:03.50 / Hopmatus Il pa3psag 9 +: 1:11.00 /

Hopmatus | 1oH. paspsag 9 +: 1:23.50 / Hopmatus Il toH. paspsg 9 +: 1:43.50 / Hopmartus Il toH. paspag 9 +: 2:03.50

Oukm: FINA 2022

MecTo lop, poxaeHus Bpemsa Ouku 50m 100m
1. NMMNHWTNH, Erop 13 MATI "MepugunaH" 1:08.22 283 1l
2. CBEPANOB, KnumeHTuni 13 MATI "Mepugnan" 1:.08.67 278 1l
3. HUKONBbCKUW, Amutpuii 14  MATI "Hekpacoska" 1:12.23 239 IwoH
4. HUCTOP, tOpuia 13 MAI "Mapyc" 1:16.56 200 IwoH
5. HOBULIKNW, Nes 13 MAI "Mapyc" 1:16.70 199 loH
6. HEKPACOB, Hukuta 13 MATIT "Mapyc" 1:16.82 198 IlwoH
7. CYBOPOB, AnekcaHap 13 MATT "Mepugmnan" 1:16.87 198 IlwoH
8. KWPHOWWH, AaHnnn 13 MATI "Mepugnan" 1:19.48 179 IwoH
9. BOPOHWH, lNnatoH 13 MATI "Mapyc” 1:19.97 176 IwoH
10. HECTEPOB, femup, 13  MAI "Hekpacoska" 1:20.10 175 lwoH
11. YAMOB, faHuun 13 MATI1 "Hekpacoska" 1:20.19 174 IlwoH
12. BEJIOHOIOB, ApTemuii 14  MATI "Mapyc" 1:20.23 174 loH
13. MWNHIVH, NnbAa 14  MATI "MNapyc” 1:20.24 174 IwoH
14. BNATOLAPOB, Masen 13 MATI "Hekpacoska" 1:20.59 172 lwoH
15. XXYKOB, J/leB 13 MATI "Mepugnax" 1:20.93 170 IlwoH
16. KAPAMBILWIEB, Erop 13 MAI "Mapyc" 1:21.48 166 IlwoH
17. HOXTUH, MaTtBei 13 MAI "Mepugmnan" 1:21.84 164 loH
18. YCTUHOB, Muxaunn 13 MATIT "Mapyc" 1:22.12 162 loH
19. BOBbIPb, MaBen 13 MATT "Mepugunan" 1:22.98 157 lwoH
20. PYOEHKO, AnekcaHgp 13 MATI "Mepugnan" 1:23.50 154 IwoH
21. BEAPETAVHOB, Tumyp 13  MATI "MNapyc” 1:23.61 154 |lloH
22. YCTHOLWWH, Anekcei 13 MAIT "HekpacoBka" 1:24.29 150 lloH
23. PAXAEB, Casenuii 13 MATI "Mapyc" 1:24.69 148 lloH
24. CTEINAHOB, PomaH 13 MAT "Mepugunan" 1:25.20 145 lloH
25. CEJIEXOB, Kupunn 14 MATI "Mepugmnan" 1:25.62 143 lloH
26. COPOKWH, Aptem 14  MATI "MNapyc” 1:26.23 140 |IloH
27. YEMNYPHOB, OmuTpwnii 13 MATI "Mepugnan" 1:26.27 140 lloH
28. OAHWNEHKO, Edum 13 MAI "Mepugmnan" 1:27.37 135 lloH
29. NACTOYKWH, Hukonai 14 MATI "Hekpacoska" 1:28.38 130 llwoH
30. KOCTPOBCKWW, Bnagucnas 14  MAT "Mapyc" 1:29.71 124 lloH
31. BACWNbEB, Banepwuii 13 MATI "MNapyc” 1:29.83 124 |llwoH
32. ACWHCKWI, Bnagucnas 13 MATI "Mepugnan" 1:30.12 123 IllwoH
33. TOPOAHOB, Muxaun 13 MATI "Mepugnan" 1:30.18 122 llwoH
34. TWXOHOB, AmuTpunii 14  MATI "MepugunaH" 1:30.46 121 lloH
35. TAPNOYNNWH, NaHunap 13 MATI "Mapyc" 1:30.53 121 lloH
36. TPUTOPUYYK, Muxavn 13 MATI "Mapyc" 1:32.12 115 llwoH
37. EBAOOKMMOB, AnekcaHap 14 MATI "Mepugnax" 1:32.37 114 lloH
38. PAOVHCKWUW, Oanuun 14 MATI "Mepugnax" 1:33.22 111 IlwoH
39. TMMEPBAEB, AnekcaHgp 14  MATI "Hekpacoska" 1:33.31 110 lltoH
40. TMETPEHKO, femug, 13  MAI "Mapyc" 1:33.44 110 lloH
41. KAMBbILLIAHCKWW, Hukuta 13 MAI "Mepugmnan" 1:33.65 109 lloH
42. OUJIATOB, CeMéH 14  MATI "Mapyc" 1:34.39 107 lloH
43. XON0[40B, Muxann 13 MATI "Mapyc” 1:34.95 105 IlwoH
44. WEPCTOBWTOB, Bnagumup 14  MATI "Mepugunan" 1:35.57 103 lloH
45. KYPUUO, TuxoH 13 MAI "Mapyc" 1:36.71 99 lloH
46. K/HOKWH, PomaH 13 MAI "Mepugmnan" 1:36.96 98 lloH
47. HOBWKOB, emupg 14  MATI "Mapyc" 1:37.77 96 lloH
48. ®POJIOB, 'neb 14  MATI "Mapyc" 1:38.00 95 lloH
49. NAMNWWH, OMmnuTtpwnii 14  MATI "MNapyc” 1:38.49 94 llwoH
50. BABWYEB, Oner 13  MATI "MNapyc” 1:38.53 94 llwoH
51. KOPOBWH, Pycnax 14  MATI "Mapyc” 1:38.56 94 |llioH
52. OBEPHSAK, AnekcaHgp 13 MAIT "HekpacoBka" 1:39.53 91 IhoH
53. AHUWCWMMOB, Enuceli 13  MAI "Hekpacoska" 1:39.89 90 lloH
54. TUMOXWH, Muxaun 13 MATT "Hekpacoska" 1:39.99 90 lloH
55. MONYHWH, Enuceii 14 MAIT "HekpacoBka" 1:40.51 88 IloH
56. CKPUMHWKOB, Muxavn 13  MAI "Mapyc" 1:41.12 87 lloH

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76727

Registered to RSF/Moscow City/MSA

08.11.2023 16:08 - CtpaHuua 1



Ky6ok "HOHble TasiaHThl". KOro-BocTok, 3 atan

Mocksa, 7. - 9.11.2023

Onctanyua 201, Manbumkm, 100m BonbHbIi cTub, FOHoww (9-10 neT)

MecTo

57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.

COXALKUW, Matseii
YEPHbILLOB, Muxaunn
30TOB, AnekcaHgp
ArAPKOB, Erop
MYLWKAPb, Makcum
YNJTMBNH, KOHCTaHTUH
CA®OHOB, Cepreli
30/10TOB, ®dunnunnn
HE®EAOB, VBaH
IBAHOB, MartBeli
CABULIKVIA, Kupunn
3ATVPOB, Tumyp
CVHYYPWH, Bagum
PEMHEB, Anekceii
AHAPKOHWH, T'puropuii
OOBPbLIHVIH, KOpuii
WAB/VH, Mupocnas
NNTBNHEHKO, PoguoH
BAPAHOB, lMNaBen
COKONOB, Cepreii
NIOBUMUEB, AHgpeii
YLWAKOB, Mapk
OPYTUH, MaTgei
TAIMMOB, PycnaH
METENVH, Enucen

DSQ MNPEOBPAXEHCKWW, Oner
DSQ WEAPWH, Erop
DSQ CWPOTEHKO, saH

[op, poxpeHus

14
14
14
13
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13

MATI "Mapyc”

MAI "TMapyc"

MAI1 "HekpacoBka"
MATIT "Hekpacoska"
MATT "Mepugmnan"
MATI "Hekpacoska"
MATI "Mepugnax"
MATIT "MepngunaHr"
MAI1 "HekpacoBka"
MATI "Mapyc”

MATT "Hekpacoska"
MATI "Hekpacoska"
MATI "Mapyc”

MAI1 "HekpacoBka"
MATIT "MepngunaH"
MATIT "Mapyc"

MATT "Hekpacoska"
MATI "Mapyc”

MATI "Hekpacoska"
MATIT "MepngunaHr"
MATI "Mepugnax"
MATIT "Hekpacoska"
MATT "Mepugunan"
MATIT "MepugunaH"
MAI "TMapyc"

MATI "Mepugnax"
MATI "HekpacoBka"
MATIT "Mapyc"

Bpema

1:41.53
1:42.81
1:43.50
1:43.60
1:44.50
1:45.44
1:46.26
1:47.67
1:49.14
1:49.52
1:49.76
1:50.22
1:50.69
1:51.31
1:52.19
1:55.00
1:55.61
1:56.44
1:56.85
1:59.76
2:07.20
2:07.72
2:16.50
2:17.79
2:26.26

Oukn

86
82
81
81
79
76
75
72
69
68
68
67
66
65
63
59
58
57
56
52
43
43
35
34
28

I1toH

I1toH

I1toH

I1toH
I1toH
I1toH
I1toH
IlltoH
IltoH
I1toH
I1toH
I1toH
I1toH
IlltoH
IltoH
I1toH
I1toH
I1toH
I1toH
IlltoH

50m 100m

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76727

Registered to RSF/Moscow City/MSA

08.11.2023 16:08 - CtpaHuua 2



