" ". - , 3 , 7. - 9.11.2023

201 , 100m (9-10

08.11.2023 - 15:30				, Toom		(9	-10)	
	9 +: 57.10 / . 9 +: 1:23.50 /	II	9 +: 1:0 II .	3.50 / III 9 +: 1:43.50 /	9 +: 1:11.00 /	9 +: 2:03.50		
: FINA 2022								
							50m	100m
1.	,	13	"	"		283 III		
2.	,	13	"	"		278 III		
3.	,	14	"	"		239 I		
4.	,	13	"	"		200 I		
5.	,	13	"	"		199 I		
6. _	,	13	"	" "		198 I		
7.	j	13	"	"		198 I		
8.	,	13	"			179 I		
9.	,	13	"	"		176 I		
10. 11.	,	13 13	"	II .		175 174		
11.	,	14	"	II .		174 I 174 I		
13.	,	14	"	II .		174 I		
14.	,	13	"	u .		174 I 172 I		
15.	,	13	"	II .		170 I		
16.	,	13	"	II .		166 I		
17.	,	13	"	II .		164 I		
18.	,	13	"	II .		162 I		
19.	,	13	"	II .		157 I		
20.	,	13	"	"		154 l		
21.	,	13	"	II .		154 II		
22.	,	13	"	"		150 II		
23.	,	13	"	II .		148 II		
24.	,	13	"	"		145 II		
25.	,	14	"	"		143 II		
26.	,	14	" "	" "		140 II		
27.	,	13	"			140 II		
28. 29.	,	13 14	"	II .		135 II 130 II		
29. 30.	,	14	"	II .		124 II		
31.	,	13	"	п		124 II		
32.	,	13	"	II .		123 II		
33.	,	13	"	II .		122 II		
34.	,	14	"	u u		121 II		
35.	,	13	· ·	П		121 II		
36.	,	13	"	II .		115 II		
37.	,	14	"	II .		114 II		
38.	,	14	"	"		111 II		
39.	,	14	"	"		110 II		
40.	,	13	"	"		110 II		
41.	,	13	"	"		109 II		
42.	,	14	"	"		107 II		
43.	,	13	"			105 II		
44. 45.	,	14 13	"	п	1:35.57 1:36.71	103 II 99 II		
45. 46.	,	13	"	II .	1:36.96	98 II		
47.	,	14	"	II .	1:37.77	96 II		
48.	,	14	ıı	п	1:38.00	95 II		
49.	,	14	"	п	1:38.49	94 II		
50.	,	13	ıı .	u .	1:38.53	94 II		
51.	,	14	ıı .	п	1:38.56	94 II		
52.	,	13	"	II .	1:39.53	91 II		
53.	,	13	"	"	1:39.89	90 II		
54.	,	13	"	II .	1:39.99	90 II		
55.	,	14	"	"	1:40.51	88 II		
56.	,	13	"	II	1:41.12	87 II		

" ". - , 3 , 7. - 9.11.2023

	, 7 9.11.2020										
	201,	, 100m		,	(9-10)					
								50m	100m		
57.	,	14	"	II .		1:41.53	86 II				
58.	,	14	"	II .		1:42.81	82 II				
59.	,	14	"		"	1:43.50	81 II				
60.	,	13	"		"	1:43.60	81 III				
61.	,	14	"	"		1:44.50	79 III				
62.	,	14	"		ıı	1:45.44	76 III				
63.	,	14	"	"		1:46.26	75 III				
64.	,	14	"	"		1:47.67	72 III				
65.	,	14	"		"	1:49.14	69 III				
66.	,	14	"	II .		1:49.52	68 III				
67.	,	14	"		"	1:49.76	68 III				
68.	,	14	"		"	1:50.22	67 III				
69.	,	14	"	II .		1:50.69	66 III				
70.	,	14	"		"	1:51.31	65 III				
71.	,	14	"	"		1:52.19	63 III				
72.	,	14	"	II .		1:55.00	59 III				
73.	,	14	"		"	1:55.61	58 III				
74.	,	13	"	"		1:56.44	57 III				
75.	,	14	"		"	1:56.85	56 III				
76.		14	"	"		1:59.76	52 III				
77.	,	14	"	"		2:07.20	43				
78.	,	14	"		"	2:07.72	43				
79.	,	14	"	"		2:16.50	35				
80.	,	14	"	"		2:17.79	34				
81.	,	14	"	"		2:26.26	28				
DSQ	,	1.4	"	"							
DSQ		13	"		"						
DSQ	,	13	"	"							
	,										